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CBSE RESULT AT A GLANCE
DAV KHALARI 100 % RESULT IN CBSE CLASS X
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No. of Students Appeared : 88
Toppers Percentage : 98.6
No. of Students with Distinction : 46
; . No. of Students with 1st Division : 76
i | _ i g, y ~ Pass Percentage : 100
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CBSE RESULT AT A GLANCE

DAV KHALARI 100 % RESULT IN CBSE CLASS XII (SCIENCE)
XIl SSCE - 2025
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ANISH KUMAR SHREYASH SRIVASTAVA RAJSHIKHA ARYA
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No. of Students Appeared : 44
Toppers Percentage : 864
No. of Students with Distinction : 10
~_~— " No. of Students with 1st Division : 36

Pass Percentage : 100
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CBSE RESULT AT A GLANCE
DAV KHALARI 100 % RESULT IN CBSE CLASS XII ( COMMERCE)
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No. of Students Appeared
Toppers Percentage

No. of Students with Distinction
No. of Students with 1st Division
Pass Percentage

: 38
:94
:13
: 28
:100
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CBSE RESULT AT A GLANCE
DAV KHALARI 100 % RESULT IN CBSE CLASS XlI (ARTS)
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\/J 95.6 93.8 88.4
A & No. of Students Appeared 111
: Toppers Percentage :95.6
e 0. of Students with Distinction : 6
7 ‘ No. of Students with 1st Division :5
\>)\‘ ‘ Pass Percentage -100
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